Day Camp Daily Assessment

[bookmark: _GoBack]To assist the day camp staff in its continuing efforts to improve our camp, we would appreciate your feedback daily.  The evaluations are read by key staff every evening. 

	Day:
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	



	Area Volunteering:
	Tigers
	Wolves
	Bears
	4th Webelos
	5th Webelos
	Other: __________________



Ratings: If you rate anything less than a 3, please write in suggestions for how we can improve.

1 is Very Unsatisfied	5 is Very Satisfied

	Check-in/check-out
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	

	Opening/Closing
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	

	Facilities
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	

	Program:
	
	
	
	
	
	

		Archery
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	N/A

		BB guns
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	N/A

		Crafts
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	N/A

		Slingshots
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	N/A

		Sports
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	N/A



What went well? (that we should continue doing)
	








What can we improve upon?
	








Additional Suggestions / Comments
	








Name (optional): ____________________  Cell: _______________  Email: ____________________________
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